| 53-114 (FORM No. 533-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corpo | 08-03-93A09:29 RCVD | DEVRICHT 1550 · STEVENS NESS LAW FURLISHING CO., FORTL | ND, OF \$7204 |
|--|---|--|---|
| ок 65583 | WARRANTY DEED | Volma 3 Page 190 | 49 @ |
| | SE PRESENTS, That REALVE | ST, INC., A NEVADA CORPORATION | |
| assigns, that certain real property, wi pertaining, situated in the County of | M. TEER ain, sell and convey unto the th the tenements, hereditaments KLAMATH and Star | , hereinalt said grantee and grantee's heirs, succes s and appurtenances thereunto belongin te of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit. | sors and g or ap- |
| LOT 27, BLOCK 27, NIMROD RI | VER PARK, FOURTH ADOLT | ION, KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON. | |
| | nants to and with said grantee | rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forev e and grantee's heirs, successors and assi es, free from all encumbrances | |
| and demands of all persons whomson The true and actual consider ^(D) However, the actual consideration the whole part of the consideration (indicate which In construing this deed and which changes shall be implied to make the In Witness Whereof, the grants if a corporate grantor, it has caused authorized to do so by order of its be THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE O SCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION DISE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIG THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERSON ACOUIRIN PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE AR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY STATE OF O This in | ever, except those claiming und ation paid for this transfer, sta consists of or includes other in). ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the sym- here the context so requires, the provisions hereof apply equal to has executed this instrument its name to be signed and it pard of directors. If THE PROPERTY DE- OF APPLICABLE LAND SNING OR ACCEPTING G FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERIATE CITY OR APPROVED USES. | ns 25. Jay de July shal affixed by in officer or other per m V. Tropp, President | which is 85 93.030.) mmatical , 19 33 ; son duly |
| ate of CALIFORNIA |) | RIGHT THUMEPRINT | (OPTIONAL) |
| ounty of ONNOE | 2 0 | | |

| Or <u>SUU2S, 1993</u> before me, <u>USAN</u> <u>Oracles</u> . (NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - I.E., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC') personally appeared <u>WUUAM</u> <u>V</u> <u>Tropp</u> (NAME(S) OF SIGNALS)) | CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER(S) |
|--|---|
| Personally known to me - OR - OFFICIAL SEAL OFFICIAL | OFFICER(S) PARTNER(S) (TITLE(S)) ATTORNEY IN FACT TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: (NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(ES)) KEARUELT Jee |
| (SEAL) (SIGNATURE OF NOTARY) | |
| ATTENTION NOTARY: The information requested below is OPTIONAL. It could, however, prevent fraudulent attachment of THIS CERTIFICATE Title or Type of Document | July 25, 1983 |

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

<u>, 10</u>

| Filed for record at request of | Realvest Inc. | the 3rd day |
|--------------------------------|---|---------------------------|
| of A.D., 1 | 9 <u>93</u> at <u>9:29</u> o'clock <u>AM.</u> , and | duly recorded in Vol. M93 |
| of | Deeds on Page 190 | |
| | Evelyn Biehn | County Clerk |
| FEE \$30.00 | By By | Cone Muchenorale |
| Return: Realvest Inc.,200 | 01 E. Flamingo #204,Las Vegas,Nv.891 | |